2024 - 2025 Program Fee Schedule

Group	Registration Payment	+	Mon	thly Payments (8x)*	=	= Annual Total	
Senior National	\$ 1,531.00		\$	765.50		\$	7,655.00
Senior Performance	\$ 1,306.00		\$	653.00		\$	6,530.00
Senior	\$ 924.60		\$	462.30		\$	4,623.00
Junior National	\$ 1,279.20		\$	639.60		\$	6,396.00
Junior Performance	\$ 996.80		\$	498.40		\$	4,984.00
Junior	\$ 800.20		\$	400.10		\$	4,001.00
Youth National	\$ 979.60		\$	489.80		\$	4,898.00
Youth Performance	\$ 738.40		\$	369.20		\$	3,692.00
Youth	\$ 653.20		\$	326.60		\$	3,266.00
Development 1	\$ 780.00		\$	390.00		\$	3,900.00
Development 2	\$ 666.20		\$	333.10		\$	3,331.00
Development 3	\$ 610.80		\$	305.40		\$	3,054.00
MINI OAKS	\$ 509.60		\$	254.80		\$	2,548.00
ACORNS*	\$ 339.78		\$	169.89		\$	1,529.00
Varsity	\$ 331.00					\$	331.00
Summer Camps (2 weeks)	\$ 334.00		N/A			\$	334.00
Private Coaching (2 weeks)	\$ 545.00					\$	545.00

IMPORTANT NOTES:

- 1) All payments must be completed online through the website. The club will not be accepting payment by cash or cheque.
- 2) Program fees are paid on a monthly basis for most groups. These monthly payments will be automatically billed to the credit card on file on the 1st of each month.
- 3) Meet fees will be billed on a meet by meet basis and will include an admin fee
- 4) Overdue fees are subject to a \$50 late fee penalty.
- 5) This payment schedule does not include additional team travel, swim clinics, Volunteer Incentive Program fees or other equipment costs that may apply.
- 6) Families with 3 or more registered athletes are eligible for a 5% discount off their total Program Fees.
- * ACORNS will have 7 monthly payments due to pool closures